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DIMENSIONS (W)

(D)

(H)

WEIGHT

670 mm
540 mm
540 mm

55 kg

POWER 5000 w

CO-03COFFEE MACHINE

Proudly made in Italy, the CIME 
CO-03 is a compact commercial 
coffee machine with 2 or 3 
groups, a perfect cost-effec�ve 
solu�on for any sized coffee 
shop or mobile site (such as a 
van or cart).

CO-03



CO-03

DIMENSIONS (W)

(D)

(H)

WEIGHT

550 mm
540 mm
540 mm

48 kg

POWER 2500 w

CO-03COFFEE MACHINE

2GR COMPACT AME

Proudly made in Italy, the CIME 
CO-03 is a compact commercial 
coffee machine with 2 or 3 
groups, a perfect cost-effec�ve 
solu�on for any sized coffee 
shop or mobile site (such as a 
van or cart).



CO-03
Proudly made in Italy, the CIME 
CO-03 is a compact commercial 
coffee machine with 2 or 3 
groups, a perfect cost-effec�ve 
solu�on for any sized coffee 
shop or mobile site (such as a 
van or cart).

DIMENSIONS (W)

(D)

(H)

WEIGHT

880 mm
540 mm
540 mm

68 kg

POWER 6000 w

CO-03COFFEE MACHINE

3GR AME



voltage 
power 
boiler 
width 
depth 
height 
net weight
gross weight 
package  

110/220/380 V
4/5/6000 W
18 Lt.
88 cm
54 cm
54 cm
68 kg
73 kg
96x62x60 cm 

CHARACTERISTICS

heating circulation
electronic infusion
automatic cleaning of the groups
dose regulations of hot water and coffee
signal light detecting lack of water in boiler 
emptying tap of water in boiler 
n°2 stainless steel steam jet nozzle
n°1 stainless steel steam jet nozzle [compact version] 
useful cup height 13 cm [american version]
emergency push button groups supply

on request
electric cup warmer 220 V 350/450 W 

3 GRUPPI SEMIAUTOMATICA/AUTOMATICA/AMERICA
3 GROUPS SEMIAUTOMATIC/AUTOMATIC/AMERICA  

voltaggio  
potenza   
caldaia 
larghezza   
profondità  
altezza 
peso netto 
peso lordo 
imballo 

voltaggio 
potenza 
caldaia 
larghezza 
profondità 
altezza 
peso netto 
peso lordo 
imballo 

voltaggio 
potenza 
caldaia 
larghezza 
profondità 
altezza 
peso netto 
peso lordo 
imballo 

2 GRUPPI SEMIAUTOMATICA/AUTOMATICA/AMERICA
2 GROUPS SEMIAUTOMATIC/AUTOMATIC/AMERICA 

voltage 
power 
boiler 
width 
depth 
height 
net weight
gross weight 
package  

110/220/380 V
3/4/5000 W
12 Lt.
67 cm
54 cm
54 cm
55 kg
59  kg
75x62x60 cm                     

CARATTERISTICHE

circolazione termosifonica
infusione elettronica
lavaggio gruppi automatico
regolazioni dosi acqua calda e caffè
spia di segnalazione mancanza acqua in caldaia
rubinetto di svuotamento dell'acqua della caldaia
n°2 lancia vapore inox
n°1 lancia vapore inox [versione compatta]
altezza utile tazza 13 cm [versione america]
pulsanti emergenza erogazione gruppi 

su richiesta
scaldatazze elettrico 220 V  350/450 W

disponibilità di colori bianco, nero, rosso e acciaio
colours available white, black, red and stain steel  

voltage 
power 
boiler 
width 
depth 
height 
net weight
gross weight 
package  

110/220/380 V
1800/2500 W
6 Lt.
55 cm
54 cm
54 cm
48 kg
51 kg
59x62x60 cm 

2 GRUPPI SEMIAUTOMATICA/AUTOMATICA/COMPATTA
2 GROUPS SEMIAUTOMATIC/AUTOMATIC/COMPACT



CO-05
The new CO-05 is a harmonious
union of robust, reliable components
which make up the bea�ng heart
of an espresso machine, where
func�onality and design add
value to the art of knowing how to
prepare a perfect coffee.

DIMENSIONS (W)

(D)

(H)

WEIGHT

740 mm
540 mm
500 mm

55 kg

POWER 3000 w

CO-05COFFEE MACHINE

2GR E61 AME



CARATTERISTICHE

circolazione termosifonica

infusione elettronica

lavaggio gruppi automatico

regolazioni dosi acqua calda e caffè

spia segnalazione mancanza acqua in caldaia

rubinetto svuotamento acqua della caldaia

n°2 lancia vapore inox

altezza utile tazza 13 cm [versione america]

pulsanti emergenza erogazione gruppi 

gruppo E61 [2 e 3 gruppi]

elettrovalvola laterale

canotto inferiore con infusore idraulico

su richiesta

scaldatazze elettrico 220 V 350/450 W

SEMIAUTOMATICA/AUTOMATICA/AMERICA
SEMIAUTOMATIC/AUTOMATIC/AMERICA

 2 gruppi [anello] 3 gruppi [anello] 2 gruppi [E61] 3 gruppi [E61]
 2 groups [ring] 3 groups [ring] 2 groups [E61] 3 groups [E61]

voltaggio voltage 110/220/380 V  110/220/380 V  110/220/380 V 110/220/380 V 

potenza power  3000 W [op. 4/5000W] 5000 W 4000 W [op. 5000W] 5000 W

pressostato pressure switch 20 amp 30 amp 30 amp 30 amp

caldaia boiler 12 Lt. 18 Lt. 12 Lt. 18 Lt.

larghezza width 74 cm  95 cm  74 cm  95 cm

profondità depth 54 cm 54 cm  54 cm 54 cm

altezza height 50 cm 50 cm  50 cm 50 cm

peso netto net weight 55 kg 68 kg 55 kg 68 kg

peso lordo gross weight 59 kg  73 kg 59 kg  73 kg

imballo package 75x62x60 cm 96x62x60 cm 75x62x60 cm 96x62x60 cm 

CHARACTERISTICS

heating circulation

electronic infusion

automatic cleaning of the groups

dose regulations of hot water and coffee

signal light detecting lack of water in boiler 

emptying tap of water in boiler 

n°2 stainless steel steam jet nozzle

useful cup height 13 cm [american version]

emergency push button groups supply

E61 group [2 e 3 groups]

solenoid on the side

lower sleeve with hydraulic infuser

on request

electric cup warmer 220 V 350/450 W 



la pulsantiera retroilluminata 
rende facilmente intuibile la scelta 
desiderata

spalle laterali compatte, dal design 
minimale. Disponibili in diverse cromie

funzionalità e design grazie 
all’elegante logo retroilluminato 
nel pannello posteriore 

the backlit keypad makes the 
choices easily understandable

compact sides, with minimal design. 
Available in various colours

practicality and design due to the 
elegant backlit logo on the back 
panel 



cod. 001 
nero seppia

cod. 006 
verde felce

cod. 002 
bianco gesso

cod. 007 
rosso porpora

cod. 003 
grigio asfalto

cod. 008 
blu genziana

cod. 004 
rosso traf�co

cod. 009 
verde lime

cod. 005 
giallo taxi

cod. 010 
verde acqua



CO-11
Our machines represent a perfect balance

between well-advanced know-how and tradi�ona 
care of the product. Thanks to our highly

experienced technicians and their a�en�on
towards new technologies, we are able to offer top

quality products in terms of reliability, toughness
and services.

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

(W)

(D)

(H)

235 mm
430 mm
37 mm

20 kg

POWER

1500 w

CO-11COFFEE MACHINE

ALLACCIO VASCGETTA



CIME S.r.l.
Zibido San Giacomo (MI) - IT
20080 - Via Longarone 41

tel. +39 02 90005468
fax +39 02 90005947

info@cimeitalia.com
www.cimeitalia.com

disponibilità di colori: acciaio
colours available: stain steel  

voltaggio 
potenza 
caldaia 
larghezza 
profondità 
altezza 
peso 
imballo 

voltage 
power 
boiler 
width 
depth 
height 
weight
package  

110/220/380 V
1500 W
1,3 Lt.
23,5 cm
43 cm
37  cm
20 kg
50x38x43 cm 

1 GRUPPO SEMIAUTOMATICA/AUTOMATICA
1 GROUP SEMIAUTOMATIC/AUTOMATIC

CHARACTERISTICS

Water pullout tank capability 2,5 litres
Stainless steel steam nozzle
Radiated circulation
The machine is endowed with a pump stopping 
system due to water lack

CARATTERISTICHE

Capacità serbatoio acqua estraibile 2,5  Lt. 
Lancia vapore inox 
Circolazione termosifonica
La macchina è dotata di sistema di arresto della 
pompa per mancanza di acqua
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